
JUEVES   
FECHA: 23/12/21
SORTEO: 101/21

DIRECCIÓN DE COMUNICACIÓN
 Telf: 91 596 23 90 - 25 23

prensa@selae.es - www.loteriasyapuestas.es

Sorteo de Lotería del Jueves

Página 1 de 1

PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 300.000

 60.000

 03.383

 56.112

3

21

1

254

4

2

BENIDORM

PULPÍ

AVILÉS

SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA

SAN ROQUE

HERENCIA

MANZANIL

TARRAGONA

ANTELLA

LAS VEGAS

SANT QUIRZE DEL VALLÈS

LAS PALMAS GC

MADRID

MADRID

MÓSTOLES

ESTEPONA

LA OROTAVA

LEBRIJA

ALICANTE/ALACANT

ALMERÍA

ASTURIAS

BARCELONA

CÁDIZ

CIUDAD REAL

GRANADA

TARRAGONA

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

ASTURIAS

BARCELONA

LAS PALMAS

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MÁLAGA
SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE

SEVILLA

AVDA. MONT BENIDORM, 1 COBLANCA, 27 (L. 5-6)

AVDA. LOS ESCOLARES, ESQ. C/ HORNO

RIVERO, 112

CRTA. DE BARCELONA, 44-46 BAJO 1

AVDA. DE EUROPA, 59

PLAZA DE CERVANTES, 16

AVDA. ANDALUCIA, 91

LLEIDA, 7  L-5

PINTOR ABRIL, 1

JOVELLANOS, 7

BARCELONA, 78

MÁLAGA, 5 L-8

ZARATAN, 7

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES

BECQUER, 13

TERRAZA, 77

C.C. VILLA 2 LOCAL 68-A

PLAZA DE ESPAÑA, 3

03190

05795

57710

22590

26270

36540

79560

57690

43600

00105

98935

50185

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep

3 2 4REINTEGROS


